MAINTENANCE CONTRACT (CAMC) FOR 

SIEMENS DDCMIS (SPPA-T3000) SYSTEM FOR 

THREE YEARS DURATION  

PROJECT SITE  

NTPC Ltd. – 1.MOUDA STPPS PROJECT, (2 X 

660 MW) STAGE-II, AND 2.GADARWARA STPPS 

PROJECT,(2X800 MW)  

TENDER TYPE  SINGLE PART BID  

EMD AMOUNT  

₹20,66,720/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Sixty-six 

Thousand  

Seven Hundred Twenty only)  

TENDER FEE  -NIL-  

DUE DATE & TIME FOR 

SUBMISSION  

30.07.2021 upto 13:00 Hrs.  

ESTIMATE   ₹904 Lakhs excluding taxes  

ADDRESS  AND CONTACT 

DETAILS OF OFFICER 

INVITING TENDER  

Shri. Gopal Govind Maurya/SDGM 

Shri. G Saravanan/AGM

[...]

this contract to be acceptable to contractor.  

PRICE VARIATION  
29. The finally accepted rates for scope of work as defined in this tender shall be FIRM 

for the entire contract period .No price variation on accepted rates is allowed.    

EMD & SECURITY DEPOSIT  
30. EMD of ₹20,66,720.00 (Rupees Twenty Lakh Sixty Six Thousand and Seven 

Hundred Twenty only) in the form of crossed DEMAND DRAFT drawn in favour 

of “BHEL-Electronics Division, Bangalore” payable at Bangalore shall be send 

along with the bid (or) Payment thro’ SBI Collect portal is also acceptable. EMD in 

any other form will not be accepted.